VI.

VIL.

VIIL.

CENTRAL LYON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Regular Board Meeting 7:00 P.M.
Monday, August 10, 2009
Central Lyon Board Room

Call to Order
Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of:
A. Agenda
B. Minutes of Past Meetings
C. Financial Report
D. Summary List of Bills

Recognition/Congratulations to Staff, Students, and Community

Communications
A. Public Participation on Non-Agenda Items
B. Correspondence

Reports
A. Principals
B. Board Members
C. Superintendent
1. Opening Workshop
2. Construction Projects
3. Vehicle Purchase & Trade In
D. Other

Old Business
A. Approve District/Superintendent Goals
B. Approve Second Reading of Early Retirement Policy

New Business
A. Approve Title | Allocation
Approve School Improvement Advisory Committee Members

203, 401.2,409.3,414.3, 507.9 (appendix A-B),

Personnel

1. Hiring
a. Sheila Rust, Food Service
b. Randy Meester, Driver’s Education Instructor 2010
¢. Mark Lutmer, Driver’s Education Instructor 2010

B.
C. Approve First Reading of IASB’s Suggested Revisions of Policies:
D

Announcements/Dates to Remember
e Thursday, August 20 - First Day of School
e Tuesday, September 8 - School Board Election
e Monday, September 14 - Regular Board Meeting

Adjournment

Page Number

1
2-3
4-6
7-16

17
18

19-20
21
22-28

29
29
29



