CENTRAL LYON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Regular Board Meeting 7:00 P.M. Monday, August 10, 2009 Central Lyon Board Room

I.	Call to Order Roll Call Pledge of Allegiance	
II.	Approval of: A. Agenda	Page Numbe
	B. Minutes of Past Meetings	2-3
	C. Financial Report	4-6
	D. Summary List of Bills	7-16
III.	Recognition/Congratulations to Staff, Students, and Community	
IV.	Communications	
	A. Public Participation on Non-Agenda Items	
	B. Correspondence	
V.	Reports	
	A. Principals	
	B. Board Members	
	C. Superintendent	
	Opening Workshop Construction Projects	
	3. Vehicle Purchase & Trade In	
	D. Other	
VI.	Old Business	
	A. Approve District/Superintendent Goals	17
	B. Approve Second Reading of Early Retirement Policy	18
VII.	New Business	
	A. Approve Title I Allocation	19-20
	B. Approve School Improvement Advisory Committee Members	21
	C. Approve First Reading of IASB's Suggested Revisions of Policies: 203, 401.2,409.3,414.3, 507.9 (appendix A-B),	22-28
	D. Personnel	
	1. Hiring	20
	a. Sheila Rust, Food Service	29
	b. Randy Meester, Driver's Education Instructor 2010c. Mark Lutmer, Driver's Education Instructor 2010	29 29
	c. Mark Lutmer, Driver's Education Instructor 2010	29
VIII.	Announcements/Dates to Remember	
	Thursday, August 20 - First Day of School Tuesday, September 8 - School Board Floation	
	Tuesday, September 8 - School Board Election Monday, September 14 - Regular Board Meeting	
	 Monday, September 14 - Regular Board Meeting 	

IX.

Adjournment